Pierce Public Schools Striv Broadcasting Schedule

**Game Times May Change - See www.piercepublic.org for the latest information

Date

Tuesday, December 15, 2020
Saturday, December 19, 2020
Monday, December 21, 2020
Saturday, January 02, 2021
Monday, January 04, 2021
Thursday, January 07, 2021
Friday, January 08, 2021
Saturday, January 09, 2021
Saturday, January 09, 2021
Monday, January 11, 2021
Tuesday, January 12, 2021
Thursday, Janaury 14, 2021
Monday, January 18, 2021
Thursday, January 21, 2021
Thursday, January 21, 2021
Saturday, January 23, 2021
Monday, January 25, 2021
Tuesday, January 26, 2021
Monday, February 08, 2021
Tuesday, February 09, 2021
Thursday, February 11, 2021
Saturday, February 13, 2021
Saturday, February 13, 2021
Friday, February 19, 2021

Type
GBBB
GBBB
Conce
WR
GBBB
GBBB
WR
BBB
GBBB
GBBB
GBBB
GBBB
GBB
GBB
GBB
GBBB
GBBB
GBB
BBB
GBB
BBB
Both
BBB
BBB

Event

O'Neill

Columbus Scotus
Jr/Sr High Band
Pierce Invite (JV)
Boone Central
David City Aquinas
Gering Dual

Elkhorn Valley
Columbus Lakeview
Crofton

Columbus Lakeview
Humphrey St. Francis
Crofton

Hartington Cedar Catholic
Wynot

Battle Creek
Norfolk Catholic
Norfolk

Lakeview
Clarkson-Leigh
Creighton

Pierce Tournament
Pierce Tournament
Wayne

HOME
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home

Level
WV/Varsity
C

JH/HS
Varsity

C
JV/Varsity
WV/Varsity
JH

C

C

WV

WV

JH

JH
WV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
C

JH

JH
JV/Varsity
JH

C

C

Time
4:45 p.m.
10:00 a.m.
6:30 p.m.
9:30 a.m.
5:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
6:00 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
4:15 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

C, JV, Varsity 4:45 p.m.



