Pierce Public Schools Striv Broadcasting Schedule					
**Game Times May Change - See www.piercepublic.org for the latest information					
Date	Type	Event	HOME	Level	Time
Tuesday, December 15, 2020	GBBB	O'Neill	Home	JV/Varsity	4:45 p.m.
Saturday, December 19, 2020	GBBB	Columbus Scotus	Home	С	10:00 a.m.
Monday, December 21, 2020	Conce	Jr/Sr High Band	Home	JH/HS	6:30 p.m.
Saturday, January 02, 2021	WR	Pierce Invite (JV)	Home	Varsity	9:30 a.m.
Monday, January 04, 2021	GBBB	Boone Central	Home	С	5:30 p.m.
Thursday, January 07, 2021	GBBB	David City Aquinas	Home	JV/Varsity	4:30 p.m.
Friday, January 08, 2021	WR	Gering Dual	Home	JV/Varsity	6:00 p.m.
Saturday, January 09, 2021	BBB	Elkhorn Valley	Home	JH	9:00 a.m.
Saturday, January 09, 2021	GBBB	Columbus Lakeview	Home	С	10:00 a.m.
Monday, January 11, 2021	GBBB	Crofton	Home	С	6:00 p.m.
Tuesday, January 12, 2021	GBBB	Columbus Lakeview	Home	JV	4:45 p.m.
Thursday, Janaury 14, 2021	GBBB	Humphrey St. Francis	Home	JV	6:15 p.m.
Monday, January 18, 2021	GBB	Crofton	Home	JH	4:00 p.m.
Thursday, January 21, 2021	GBB	Hartington Cedar Catholic	Home	JH	4:00 p.m.
Thursday, January 21, 2021	GBB	Wynot	Home	JV/Varsity	6:15 p.m.
Saturday, January 23, 2021	GBBB	Battle Creek	Home	JV/Varsity	3:00 p.m.
Monday, January 25, 2021	GBBB	Norfolk Catholic	Home	С	6:00 p.m.
Tuesday, January 26, 2021	GBB	Norfolk	Home	JH	4:15 p.m.
Monday, February 08, 2021	BBB	Lakeview	Home	JH	4:00 p.m.
Tuesday, February 09, 2021	GBB	Clarkson-Leigh	Home	JV/Varsity	6:15 p.m.
Thursday, February 11, 2021	BBB	Creighton	Home	JH	3:00 p.m.
Saturday, February 13, 2021	Both	Pierce Tournament	Home	С	9:00 a.m.
Saturday, February 13, 2021	BBB	Pierce Tournament	Home	С	9:00 a.m.
Friday, February 19, 2021	BBB	Wayne	Home	C, JV, Varsity	4:45 p.m.